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9th International Meeting Briz - Ivan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 15 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
7.10.2023 г. - 10:37 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Milena HRISTOVA 18 Sprint 4:28.42 639
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.90 34.23 250m: 2:47.43 33.88 350m: 3:54.95 33.61

100m: 1:04.67 33.84 200m: 2:13.55 34.65 300m: 3:21.34 33.91 400m: 4:28.42 33.47

2. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 18 Sprint 4:30.33 626
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:38.53 33.75 250m: 2:46.56 33.89 350m: 3:55.88 34.57

100m: 1:04.78 33.39 200m: 2:12.67 34.14 300m: 3:21.31 34.75 400m: 4:30.33 34.45

3. Margarita MITEVA 19 Briz 5:25.92 357
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:57.07 41.44 250m: 3:20.50 42.12 350m: 4:44.39 42.08

100m: 1:15.63 40.12 200m: 2:38.38 41.31 300m: 4:02.31 41.81 400m: 5:25.92 41.53

15 - 17 years

1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 4:24.08 671
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:36.90 33.62 250m: 2:44.34 33.33 350m: 3:50.81 33.20

100m: 1:03.28 32.84 200m: 2:11.01 34.11 300m: 3:17.61 33.27 400m: 4:24.08 33.27

2. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA 15 DGeTS 4:31.87 615
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.49 34.16 250m: 2:48.19 34.78 350m: 3:57.90 34.77

100m: 1:04.33 33.59 200m: 2:13.41 34.92 300m: 3:23.13 34.94 400m: 4:31.87 33.97

3. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 4:33.57 604
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.02 34.39 250m: 2:48.37 34.80 350m: 3:58.89 35.24

100m: 1:04.63 33.83 200m: 2:13.57 34.55 300m: 3:23.65 35.28 400m: 4:33.57 34.68

4. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 4:45.08 534
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:42.18 35.64 250m: 2:54.40 36.31 350m: 4:08.04 37.24

100m: 1:06.54 34.65 200m: 2:18.09 35.91 300m: 3:30.80 36.40 400m: 4:45.08 37.04

5. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 4:46.48 526
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:43.08 36.33 250m: 2:57.16 37.17 350m: 4:11.04 36.79

100m: 1:06.75 35.27 200m: 2:19.99 36.91 300m: 3:34.25 37.09 400m: 4:46.48 35.44

6. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 4:46.98 523
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.74 36.04 250m: 2:56.44 36.95 350m: 4:11.53 37.51

100m: 1:06.70 35.12 200m: 2:19.49 36.75 300m: 3:34.02 37.58 400m: 4:46.98 35.45

7. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 4:55.74 478
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.71 37.02 250m: 3:01.16 37.67 350m: 4:17.89 38.60

100m: 1:08.69 36.04 200m: 2:23.49 37.78 300m: 3:39.29 38.13 400m: 4:55.74 37.85

8. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 4:56.77 473
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:47.57 38.22 250m: 3:04.29 38.36 350m: 4:21.26 38.80

100m: 1:09.35 36.87 200m: 2:25.93 38.36 300m: 3:42.46 38.17 400m: 4:56.77 35.51

9. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 15 Aquazard 5:20.38 376
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:55.62 41.22 250m: 3:18.92 41.53 350m: 4:41.55 41.14

100m: 1:14.40 39.80 200m: 2:37.39 41.77 300m: 4:00.41 41.49 400m: 5:20.38 38.83

10. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 5:21.77 371
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:53.62 40.02 250m: 3:16.35 41.50 350m: 4:40.55 42.16

100m: 1:13.60 38.88 200m: 2:34.85 41.23 300m: 3:58.39 42.04 400m: 5:21.77 41.22

11. Irina POPOVICHENKO 15 Briz 6:08.74 246
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 2:11.99 51.22 250m: 3:48.91 51.51 350m: 5:24.27 44.34

100m: 1:20.77 45.28 200m: 2:57.40 45.41 300m: 4:39.93 51.02 400m: 6:08.74 44.47

12. Mihaela KOLEVA 16 Briz 6:11.97 240
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:11.93 47.67 250m: 3:48.74 48.07 350m: 5:26.50 48.42

100m: 1:24.26 45.34 200m: 3:00.67 48.74 300m: 4:38.08 49.34 400m: 6:11.97 45.47
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9th International Meeting Briz - Ivan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 15, Women, 400m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. Ilaria GHILAS 13 Balti 4:59.78 459
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:50.28 38.91 250m: 3:07.61 38.66 350m: 4:23.31 37.46

100m: 1:11.37 37.80 200m: 2:28.95 38.67 300m: 3:45.85 38.24 400m: 4:59.78 36.47

2. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 5:05.72 433
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:47.99 37.77 250m: 3:06.73 39.55 350m: 4:27.24 40.42

100m: 1:10.22 36.86 200m: 2:27.18 39.19 300m: 3:46.82 40.09 400m: 5:05.72 38.48

3. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 5:14.28 398
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.85 40.31 250m: 3:14.30 39.77 350m: 4:35.60 40.70

100m: 1:14.54 39.53 200m: 2:34.53 39.68 300m: 3:54.90 40.60 400m: 5:14.28 38.68

4. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 5:15.25 394
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.48 40.47 250m: 3:17.32 40.46 350m: 4:37.82 39.84

100m: 1:16.01 40.29 200m: 2:36.86 40.38 300m: 3:57.98 40.66 400m: 5:15.25 37.43

5. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 5:15.72 393
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:55.36 39.60 250m: 3:16.24 40.42 350m: 4:36.97 40.24

100m: 1:15.76 39.56 200m: 2:35.82 40.46 300m: 3:56.73 40.49 400m: 5:15.72 38.75

6. Mihaela GHIMPU 13 DGeTS 5:16.59 389
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:52.34 40.27 250m: 3:14.92 41.65 350m: 4:37.23 41.42

100m: 1:12.07 38.40 200m: 2:33.27 40.93 300m: 3:55.81 40.89 400m: 5:16.59 39.36

7. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 5:20.17 377
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:56.54 41.27 250m: 3:18.07 40.75 350m: 4:41.69 41.61

100m: 1:15.27 40.21 200m: 2:37.32 40.78 300m: 4:00.08 42.01 400m: 5:20.17 38.48

8. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 5:23.98 363
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.24 40.56 250m: 3:21.87 43.43 350m: 4:44.57 40.13

100m: 1:16.68 40.87 200m: 2:38.44 41.20 300m: 4:04.44 42.57 400m: 5:23.98 39.41

9. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 5:40.04 314
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:00.72 42.94 250m: 3:28.19 43.87 350m: 4:57.22 44.26

100m: 1:17.78 41.08 200m: 2:44.32 43.60 300m: 4:12.96 44.77 400m: 5:40.04 42.82

10. Antoniya IVANOVA 13 Torpedo 6:09.14 246
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:09.82 49.26 250m: 3:49.49 48.54 350m: 5:25.57 48.63

100m: 1:20.56 44.24 200m: 3:00.95 51.13 300m: 4:36.94 47.45 400m: 6:09.14 43.57


